



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

BIRIBO' *CHOCOLATE COVERED BISCUITS*

*WHEN **LIGHT & HEALTHY** RIMES WITH... **TASTY***

Delicate organic and gluten-free biscuits, dipped in extra dark or milk chocolate. A delicious and irresistible treat for young and old alike, at any time of day ! Do not hesitate... give yourself a well deserved cuddle

BIRIBÒ biscuits with dark chocolate covering



BIRIBÒ biscuits with milk chocolate covering



INGREDIENT LIST:

Rice flour*, extra dark chocolate* (26%) (cocoa paste*, cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, vanilla powder*) cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, rice syrup*, **eggs***, corn starch*, thickening agents: carob seeds flour*; leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; lemon juice*, cocoa butter*. * Organic product. **Allergens:** may contain traces of **Soy, milk, shell fruits**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: Stick biscuits covered with chocolate. **Smell:** typical of biscuit and chocolate. **Taste:** of biscuit and dark chocolate. **Consistency:** crispy. **Colour:** dark brown

PAKAGING:

30 g (20 biscuits, 6,5 g +/-0,5 g); paper trays with PP rivestment & paper recyclable C/PAP 81. **Film:** Monopatented paper 50g + PPCOEX 18 MY HIGH BARRIER MET

Nutritional Facts (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1990 / 475 - Fats (gr) 21 of which saturated (gr) 8,3 - Carbohydrates (gr) 62 of which sugars (gr) 21 - Edible fibers (gr) 4,6 - Proteins (gr) 7,2 - Salt (gr) 0,65

Logistic Information Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 12, Boxes per layer 15, Layers per pallet 06, Total boxes per pallet 90, Total Pcs per pallet 1080, Total pallet weight 222 Kg, Total pallet height 131 Cm

INGREDIENT LIST:

Rice flour*, **milk** chocolate* (26%) (cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, whole milk powder* (21%), cocoa paste*, vanilla powder*), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, rice syrup*, eggs*, corn starch*, thickening agent: carob seed flour*, leavening agent: acid sodium carbonate; lemon juice*, cocoa butter*.. * Organic product. **Allergens:** may contain traces of **Soy, shell fruits**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: Stick biscuits covered with chocolate. **Smell:** typical of biscuit and chocolate. **Taste:** of biscuit and milk chocolate. **Consistency:** crispy. **Colour:** light brown

PAKAGING:

30 g (20 biscuits, 6,5 g +/-0,5 g); paper trays with PP rivestment & paper recyclable C/PAP 81. **Film:** Monopatented paper 50g + PPCOEX 18 MY HIGH BARRIER MET

Nutritional Facts (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1994 / 475 - Fats (gr) 20 of which saturated (gr) 7,7 - Carbohydrates (gr) 66 of which sugars (gr) 27 - Edible fibers (gr) 2,1 - Proteins (gr) 6,8 - Salt (gr) 0,70

Logistic Information Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 12, Boxes per layer 15, Layers per pallet 06, Total boxes per pallet 90, Total Pcs per pallet 1080, Total pallet weight 222 Kg, Total pallet height 131 Cm



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

CONTACTS

SARCHIO SPA

Via dei Barrocciai, 42
41012 Carpi (MO)
Italy

Ph. +39 059 658511
e-mail: info@sarchio.com

EXPORT DEPT.

Luca Olivi - Ph. +39 3355 249688 / e-mail: l.olivi@sarchio.com
Licia Pignatti - e-mail: importexport@sarchio.com